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N° 
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ROLE 

174 

175 

176 

135 

133 

132 

134 

131 

130 

ROLE DE L'AUDIENCE DE REFERE DU 06/05/2025 

DEMANDEURS 

AGENCE 

EDDEMPHA 

AGENCE 

PRESIDENT RABIOU ADAMOU 

EDDEMPHA 

AGENCE 

EDDEMPHA 

LA SOCIETE 
IMOURAREN 

LA COMPAGNIE 
MINIERE 

D'AKOUTA 

(COMINAK) 

MINIERE 

D'AKOUTA 

(COMINAK) 
LA SOCIETE 

IMOURAREN 

LA SOCIETE 
ORANO MINING 

CONSEILS 

SOCIETE ORANO 

MINING 

SCPA ARTEMIS 

& PARTNERS 

SCPA ARTEMIS 

& PARTNERS 

SCPA ARTEMIS 
& PARTNERS 

DEFENDEURS 

BAGRI SA 

LA COMPAGNIE SCPA MANDELA MONSIEUR 

BOA NIGER 

SCPA MANDELAMONSIEUR 

LA SOCIETE 
MOOV AFRICA 

NIGER SA 

SCPA MANDELA MONSIEUR 

DE LA 

MOUSTAPHA 

HASSANE DIALLO 

en Chef 

MOUSTAPHA 

HASSANE DIALLO 

MOUSTAPHA 

SCPA MANDELA MONSIEUR 

HASSANE DIALLO 

MOUSTAPHA 

SCPA MANDELA MONSIEUR 
HASSANE DIALLO 

SCPA MANDELA MONSIEUR 
JUSTICE AMOUSTAPHA 

HASSANE DIALLO 

MOUSAPHA 

HASSANE DIALLO 

Le Grefier 

CONSEILS 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

137 

136 

119 

172 

159 

182 

171 

169 

148 

LA SOCIETE DES 
MINES DE L'AÏR 
(SOMAÏR) 
LA SOCIETE DES 
MINES DE L'AIR 

(sOMA0R) 
MONSIEUR 

SALIFOU 
HAROUNA 
LA SOCIETE 
ZAMANI 

TELECOM SA 

AMANA 

TRANSFERT 

D'ARGENT ET 

FINANCE S.A 

RAYANATOU 

ADOUA IMPORT-

BAGRI NIGER S.A SCPA METRYAC 

SARL) 

MADEMOISELLE SCPA PROBITAS 

DJIBRINE 

MONSIEUR 

SCPA MANDELA MONSIEUR 

OUMAROU 

ABDOULAHI 

ME MOSSI 
EXPORT (ADIMEX BOUBACAR 

ISSAKA 

SCPA MANDELAMONSIEUR 

SCPA 

MOUSTAPHA 

HASSANE DIALLO 

NIAMEY LE 02/05/2025 
LE GREFIER EN CHEF 

SCPA MANDELA LA SOCIETE 

Ls Grelfier 
en Chet 

MOUSTAPHA 

HASSANE DIALLO 

MONSIEUR 

MOUNKAILA 

JURISPARTENERSABDOU 

FATHIOU 

AKTIVCO SASU 

-OUMAROU 

-ABDOUL RAZAK 

SALEY BISSALA 

CAISSE DES 
REGLEMENTS 

PECUNIAIRES DES 

AVOCATS 

-SOCIETE 

JAIMATA DI 
TRADING SARL 

-SOCIETE NIGER 

LAIT 

SOCIETE AFRIK 

ONE 

-DALCAN RESUL 

-SOUFIANE 

ABDOU OUDOU 

SCPA KADRI 
LEGAL 

SCPA 

MANDELA 

ME 

ISSOUFOU 

MAMANE 
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